VERSATILITY. TitanMate tool positioning arms offer innovative
solutions for fl exible manufacturing and assembly applications such
as drilling, tapping, sanding, grinding, spot welding, screw,
nut, bolt and stud driving applications. Our best-in-class design
will enhance productivity, improve product quality, relieve
operator stress, and increase workplace safety.
INNOVATION. Computer aided design, 3D modeling and
stress analysis software have allowed us to optimize our

• Mobile: can be easily moved from one work
station to the next.
• Economical: will pay for itself many times over its
life span
• Durable: designed and manufactured to the
highest industrial standards
TITAN TOOL COMPANY provides custom solutions for most any application.  If your needs fall outside
the standard product line, please contact Titan Tool Company for assistance with special applications.  Our
services are prompt and free of charge.
TITAN®  Quality Assembly Tools Since 1920
TITANMATE® ARTICULATING SERIES
MAX.
MIN.
WORK ENVELOPE
MODEL MAX. MIN.
TMAR2-40 40”
(1016mm)
5”
(127mm)
TMAR2-46 46”
(1168mm)
10”
(254mm)
TMAR2-52 52”
(1320mm)
15”
(381mm)
TMAR4-56 56”
(1422mm)
14”
(356mm)
TMAR4-62 62”
(1575mm)
19”
(483mm)
TMAR4-68 68”
(1727mm)
24”
(609mm)
MODEL A B C D E PAYLOAD TORQUE